
NAOHATA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL
 Naohata, Paba, Rajshahi

Exam Routine Class Wise
Class: TEN Exam: TEST EXAM

Date Day Time Room No. Subject

20/10/2024 Sunday 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM Comon Bangla 1st 

21/10/2024 Monday 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM Comon Bangla 2nd 

22/10/2024 Tuesday 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM Comon English 1st 

23/10/2024 Wednesday 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM Comon English 2nd 

24/10/2024 Thursday 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM Comon BD & Glob.Studies / Science 

27/10/2024 Sunday 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM Comon Mathematics 

28/10/2024 Monday 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM Comon Religion & Moral Education  

29/10/2024 Tuesday 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM Comon ICT 

30/10/2024 Wednesday 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM Comon Physics / History Of BD & Glob. / Finance & Banking 

03/11/2024 Sunday 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM Comon Accounting  / Geography & Environment / Chemistry 

04/11/2024 Monday 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM Comon Biology  / Economics  / Business Entp 

05/11/2024 Tuesday 10:00 AM - 01:00 PM Comon Higher Math / Agriculture  / Home Science  
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